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1 Martorell GC A 111,500CAT

DE MIGUEL DIEGUEZ, AINA 9,200 9,6009,400 36,9008,70031830

PONCE GIBERGA, MIREIA 10,000 8,50010,600 36,4007,30031946

REGO FERNANDEZ, ALBA 10,200 9,20010,500 38,2008,30049617

SERVAN PALICIO, JULIA 5,700 7,9009,000 28,9006,30051768

30,500 29,400 27,300 24,300

2 CGE Les Moreres A 110,500CAT

BERDEJO MONTARDIT, BLANCA 9,200 9,5009,600 36,7008,40041709

CUCURULL GARCIA, AINA 9,200 9,6009,500 36,9008,60020339

LLADO LOPEZ, GADEA 9,000 9,0009,900 36,1008,20027578

PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, AINARA 9,300 9,3009,700 36,3008,00036385

29,200 27,700 28,400 25,200

3 CG Barcelona A 108,200CAT

AUÑON CALVO, ONA 9,400 6,7009,100 33,4008,20031951

LLADO CARBALLO, ANNA 9,000 6,40010,200 34,2008,60026797

PUTZER CASASIN, ANA 9,200 7,40010,600 34,4007,20048858

VEGA AMADOR, NAYARA 9,300 8,90010,500 37,9009,20036401

31,300 27,900 23,000 26,000

4 CG Sant Boi B 107,300CAT

BALLETTA , VALENTINA 9,000 8,3009,100 35,1008,70053269

CAZORLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 9,400 8,0009,700 35,6008,50035344

LANCHARRO QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA 8,400 8,7009,500 35,1008,50010522

LOPE CAMACHO, LAIA 9,600 8,1009,300 35,5008,50019258

28,500 28,000 25,100 25,700

5 CGE Les Moreres B 103,600CAT

BARCA ADELL, ABRIL 8,500 4,5009,800 28,9006,10031563

BARCA ADELL, JANA 9,100 9,6009,500 34,8006,60031561

HERNANDEZ ALBA, AGATA 8,600 9,20010,400 34,0005,80051599
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LOZANO VALIENTE, LAIA 9,700 7,0009,300 34,0008,00055288

29,700 27,400 25,800 20,700

6 CG Barcelona B 101,900CAT

CARNICER VAZQUEZ, GALA 8,900 8,5009,200 33,0006,40031490

MURILLO TORRENTS, ELKA 8,800 7,9009,900 34,7008,10050551

PEÑA DOMINGUEZ, KATHERINE ISABEL 8,900 9,3009,500 34,2006,50049346

28,600 26,600 25,700 21,000

7 CG Sant Boi A 101,100CAT

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, BLANCA 8,300 9,8009,300 35,1007,70039698

HURTADO DRAGON, ZELESTE 8,700 6,3009,100 32,4008,30036758

ROMERO AGREDA, MARTINA 9,200 6,6009,600 33,6008,20047414

28,000 26,200 22,700 24,200

8 CG Vic A 100,300CAT

GARCIA PACHECO, ANNA 8,300 8,7009,600 35,8009,20050773

LLONGARRIU AGENJO, JUDIT 8,100 7,30010,000 33,2007,80031653

SUBIRACHS PEREZ, ARIADNA 8,600 5,60010,200 31,3006,90041218

29,800 25,000 21,600 23,900

9 AE Pasifae A 100,100CAT

BALAÑA FERRER, SARA 8,400 7,5008,800 30,9006,20042583

BARDI GUASCH, HELENA 8,600 7,6009,300 33,5008,00042614

DELMAS CAMACHO, JULIA 9,700 7,6008,200 32,9007,4009402

MARCOS BORREGO, LAURA 8,100 7,5009,100 32,8008,10055802

27,200 26,700 22,700 23,500

10 Club Nou Art A 100,000CAT

FERNANDEZ ARANDA, LEYRE 9,200 7,8009,800 33,3006,50033233

GARCIA CAMPOS, EVA 7,800 8,3009,500 33,9008,30033231

PUJOL ZANUY, MARTA 8,600 8,5009,600 32,8006,10041977
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28,900 25,600 24,600 20,900

11 Gracia GC A 98,700CAT

ADAMSDOTTIR SCOTT, UNA BARBARA 8,300 7,1009,000 32,0007,60052439

BARATECH LLOPART, TERESA 8,200 7,1009,200 31,0006,50031708

GARCÍA PRADO, SARA 8,400 9,4009,000 35,7008,90054234

27,200 24,900 23,600 23,000

12 CG Molins de Rei A 96,300CAT

BLASCO AMOR, IRENE 8,000 7,8009,200 31,7006,70022185

COLLADO RINCON, MARIA 7,900 9,6009,000 33,6007,10023436

ROJAS LLERGO, ARIADNA 7,500 6,5009,700 31,0007,30031812

27,900 23,400 23,900 21,100

13 Anoia CG A 93,400CAT

ALMONTE GRAU, MARTINA 9,500 6,7009,500 32,4006,70053415

CUADROS MENDEZ, IRINA 9,400 7,2008,900 33,3007,80047487

PELFORT VIDAL, NURIA 7,700 4,4009,200 27,7006,40037195

27,600 26,600 18,300 20,900

14 CGE Les Moreres D 64,900CAT

GARCIA DE ALCARAZ CRESPO, MARTA 6,600 8,3009,000 31,7007,80054781

GARCIA ROYUELA, GISEL·LA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00051598

MOLINS GONZALEZ, IRENE 9,100 9,1008,600 33,2006,40057369

17,600 15,700 17,400 14,200

15 CG Mataro A 62,100CAT

LAPEÑA RODRÍGUEZ, EMMA 9,000 8,3008,900 32,6006,40057187

MALVAREZ CAÑESTRO, MARIA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00057208

SANS TOMAS, ANNA 8,700 7,0009,100 29,5004,70057994

18,000 17,700 15,300 11,100
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